HIGH-DENSITY FIBER ENCLOSURE
Data Center HD Series
1U-RACK 2U-RACK 4U-RACK
Data center HD System
offers an ideal migration
path to 10G/40G/100Gb/s
and beyond.
HIGH-DENSITY FIBER ENCLOSURE

Environment temperature: -25℃~+60℃
Relative humidity: ≤85%(30℃)
Atmospheric pressure: 70~106Kpa.
Insulation resistance: > 2x 104MΩ/ 500VDC.
APPLICATION:
Data communication applications.
Data Center infrastructure.
Storage Area Network - Fiber Channel.
10G/40G/100 Gbps Protocols compatible.
HDM-4U48P
4U Rack-Mount with 48 Slots
HDM-2U24P
2U Rack-Mount with 24 Slots
HDM-1U12P
1U Rack-Mount with 12 Slots
HDM-4U48P 4RU, HD Fiber Enclosure (Unloaded), Holds Up to 48 x BASE-12 Cassettes or Panels
ORDERING
INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ENCLOSURE FOR BASE-12 APPLICATIONS:
HDM-2U24P 2RU, HD Fiber Enclosure (Unloaded), Holds Up to 24 x BASE-12 Cassettes or Panels
HDM-1U12P 1RU, HD Fiber Enclosure (Unloaded), Holds Up to 12 x BASE-12 Cassettes or Panels - Dimensions(mm):
  1RU (483 x 460.7 x 44.3)
  2RU (483 x 460.7 x 88)
  4RU (483 x 460.7 x 176)
- Material: Aluminum+SPCC

UPC >55dB
APC >65dB
UPC >50dB
APC >60dB > 35dB  > 35dB
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONSMODULES
Dimensions
Flammability rate
 ABS Resin, Black
RoHS
Environment temperature
Casse�e module materials
 96mm*197mm*11.9mm
 UL94-V0
 Compliant
 -25℃~+60℃
HDM-CM224608M3 Conversion Cassette, OM3, Rear (x2)24F MPO/PC Male, Front (x6)8F MPO/PC Male, Up/Down, Black adapter
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
MPO-MPO CONVERSION CASSETTES:
HDM-CM124308M3 Conversion Cassette, OM3, Rear (x1)24F MPO/PC Male, Front (x3)8F MPO/PC Male, Up/Down, Black adapter
HDM-CM124308SM Conversion Cassette, SM, Rear (x1)24F MPO/APC Male, Front (x3)8F MPO/APC Male, Up/Down, Black adapter
HDM-CM224608M3 Conversion Cassette, OM4, Rear (x2)24F MPO/PC Male, Front (x6)8F MPO/PC Male, Up/Down, Black adapter
HDM-CM124308M4 Conversion Cassette, OM4, Rear (x1)24F MPO/PC Male, Front (x3)8F MPO/PC Male, Up/Down, Black adapter
HDM-AP06LCDXMMAQ Adapter Panel, MM, Front (x6) LC Duplex  Aqua adapter
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
FIBER ADAPTER PANELS:
HDM-AP06LCDXSMBL Adapter Panel, SM, Front (x6) LC Duplex  Blue adapter